
Our Lady of Fatima Rosebud
Term 3 2024 Dates and Events

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:
- Friday 27 September: AFL Grand Final
- Tuesday 5 November: Melbourne Cup Day

SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS:
- Monday 15th July
- Monday 4 November
- Wednesday 18 - Friday 20 December (Students last day of school 17/12 1pm finish)

TERM 3 2024 - 10 weeks
Monday 15 July - Friday 20 September

WEEK DATE EVENT

1 Monday 15 July
Tuesday 16 July
Friday 19 July
Sunday 21 July

School Closure Day - Staff Professional Learning
First day of Term 2
5/6s attending Parish Mass @ 9.30am
Reconciliation & Eucharist Presentation Masses (9am or 5pm)

2 Tuesday 23 July
Friday 26 July

School incursion - Ned’s Mindset mission
2.40pm 5/6C Assembly

3 Monday 29 July

Wednesday 31 July

Friday 2 August

Olympics Coloured Dress Day - Green and Gold; Whole School
Olympics incursion
100 Days of Prep celebration; 6pm Reconciliation Family
workshop
2.40pm Prep Assembly

4 Tuesday 6 August
Wednesday 7 August
Friday 9 August

Australian Mathematics Competition
Australian Mathematics Competition
2.40pm 3/4F Assembly

5

Tuesday 13 August
Wednesday 14 August

Thursday 15 August
Friday 16 August

National Science Week - Species Survival
Bullying No Way: National Week of Action
6pm School Advisory Council meeting
Padua Campus Allwell Testing (Yr 6s); 6pm Sacrament of
Reconciliation
I Sea, I Care DRI Ambassadors Excursion
OLOF Sports Day

6
Monday 19 August
Wednesday 21 August
Friday 23 August

Book Week - Reading is Magic (Book Fair)
Whole School Author incursion - Sarah Speedie
6pm Eucharist Family workshop
Book week dress up and parade

7 Wednesday 28 August
Thursday 29 August

PSG Day 1
Father’s Day Stall
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Friday 30 August 8am Father’s Day & Special Friends breakfast

8 Wednesday 4 September
Friday 6 September
Sunday 8 September

PSG Day 2
2.40pm Indo-3/4M assembly
5pm Sacrament of Eucharist

9 Wednesday 11 September
Thursday 12 September
Friday 13 September

9.30am Preps @ Parish Mass
RU OK? Day
2.40pm 1/2M assembly

10 Friday 20 September Last day of term 3; Footy Day & Parade; 1pm finish.
* Please note that dates of events can change due to unforeseen circumstances. Please watch for any updates.
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